Rangliste Bikerennen RV Arbon vom 31.03.2018

U9

Rang

14.
15.
16.

289
167
185

196
187
231
240
190
197
110
295
223
291

264
221
294

Name

Horn Gerry (2011, Eichigt)
Piringer Pius (2011, Fussach)
Vogel Moritz (2010, Fussach)

Camenisch Franco (2010, Flond)

Kugler Lian (2011, Frasnacht)

Wurm Lars (2010, Hoechst)

Lutz Leon (2010, Goldach)

Herzog Nevio (2011, Widnau)
Camenisch Carlo (2010, Flond)

Van Den Eeckhout Nael (2011, Felsberg)
Duckert Timmy (2010, Egnach)
Briischweiler Eric (2010, Frasnacht)
Fessler Raffael (2010, Hard)

Duplain Noe (2011, Steinach)
Bihler Remo (2011, Frasnacht)
Manser Corvin (2011, Roggwil)

Team

Vogtland Bike
RV DJs Bikeshop Simplon Hard

OAMTC RV DJs Bikeshop Simplon
Hard

VC Surselva

myVelo.bike

RV DJs Bikeshop Simplon Hard
Lutz

Mtb Hohenems

VC Surselva

ESV Chur

Hopp Frasnacht

OAMTC RV DJ's Bikeshop Simplon
Hard

Hopp Frasnacht
Hopp Frasnacht

02:33.9
02:305
02:54 5

02:57.6
02:516
03:118
03:18.8
02:52.1
03:453
03:42.2
03:48.2
03:59.7
04:01.9

04:26.4
04:52.3
05:26.7

2

02:48.1
02:46.9
02:48.0

03:09.0
03:15.0
02:58.1
03:217
03:10.9
03:28.1
03:17.6
03:58.9
04:00.5
04:05.2

03:56.8
04:10.7
05:15.2

3

02:46.0
02:54.2
02:47 7

03:02.1
03:10.9
03:35.0
03:136
04:20.6
03:20.4
03:40.4
04:073
04:00.0
04:00.0

04:18.3

Gesamt

08:08.0
08:116
08:30.2

09:088
09:17.4
09:449
09:54.1
10:236
10:338
10:40.1
11:545
12:00.2
12:07 1

12:415
(09:03.0)
(10:42.0)



